Datum aZuriranja 13.12. 2017.

Prezimeiime

Sofrenovic¢ Ugljesa
Randelovic¢ Aleksa
Krivokapi¢ Krsto
Visni¢ Viktor
Pordevié Veljko
Miadenovi¢ Janko
Markov Stefan
Aleksic¢ Jovan
Popovski Dusica
Perisic¢ Janko
Predolac Veljko
Colovi¢ Anastasija
Zdravkovi¢ Lazar
Beloica Boris
Ivaskovi¢ Nikola
Pordevic Uros
Vlaisavljevi¢ Mateja

Stojiljkovi¢ Dorde
Bizjak Ognjen
Pavlovi¢ Petra
Lukac Ana

VIaji¢ Helena
Trajkovi¢ Konstantin
Stojiljkovic¢ Pavle
Isidorovi¢ Emilija
Pijevi¢ Aleksandar
Ceramilac Luka
Vujadinovi¢ Tijana
lliev Pavle

li¢ llija

Manojlovi¢ Andrej
Markovi¢ Ilvan
Shuvyrdenkov Makar
Zivadinovi¢ Vasilije
Joti¢ Mateja
Radman Mihajlo
Arsi¢ Teodora
MiloSevié¢ Uros
Krstic Ines

God.
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Klub

MRD
MED
TRK
BAN
AST
AST
DJU
TOP
DIN
TPC
REK
Ccz
(074
FET
BOR
REK
SOL

BTK
MRD
GS
MRD
TPC
REK
Smc
BAN
BTK
cz
TSZ
CAR
PUM
MAS
REK
ELI
TAZ
BAN
SPL
cz
AST
MAG

Rejting
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Odigrani
mecevi
91
68
65
60
58
32
77
35
31
33
63
45
38
27
41
25
39

27
46
43
28
34
31
21
46
20
15
34
29
38
26
21
22
21
20
18
18
42
32

Pobede
nad R1, R2
35
33
18
18
17
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
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Milanovic¢ Sergej
Bozinovi¢ Nikola
Platisa Luka
Risti¢ Teodora

Milisavljevi¢ Viva Antonina

Jovic Aleksandar
Marjanovic Danica
TeSmanovié Jovan
Gruji¢ Jana
Stevanovi¢ Andela
Poki¢ Andela
Milojevi¢ Katarina
Katancevi¢ Lazar
Teodorovic Jovana
Mati¢ Nika

Krajceski Andrej
KneZevic Stefan
MandzZukovic¢ Luka
Stojanovic Aleksandra
Varga Boris

Verbic¢ Karol

Frenc Petar

Breki¢ Marko
Petrovié¢ Jovana
Pordev Lana
Petrovi¢ Radovan
Cesti¢ Dunja

Terzi¢ Stasa
Mileticki Luka
Kolev Iva
Strainovic Isidora
llic Hana

Jankovi¢ Luka
Nokovic¢ Nikola
Vasiljevi¢ Nikola
Proti¢ Katarina
Pejci¢ Mila
Stanivukovi¢ Marija
Vasic Lazar
Sadzakovi¢ Andrija
Dimi¢ Lara
Stevanovic Dragica
Ruzici¢ lvan
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VEG
MAG
MLA
REK
AST
cz
TAZ
BAN
MAG
BOR
MAG
AST
BAN
SIV
BAN

DIN
cz
KIK

SMc

SPA

GAZ

MRD

DJU
ENS
AST

MED

ROD
KIK

SPA
SLA
BOR
REK
HAR
ZMA
TPC

KoV
KIK

ROD
JTK

DIV
cz
TPC
TPC
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22
19
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29
27
23
22
18
15
49
29
27
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Dimitrijevi¢ Mateja
Petrovic Elena
Kugli Milica
Pavlovi¢ Vasilije
Dragovic Andrija
Grahovac Katarina
Ignjatovi¢ Dimitrije
Jankovié Teodora
Lali¢ Sasa
Momcilov Ognjen
Raki¢ Mia

Vasic¢ Lana

Klinac Petar
Stojakovic Ilvan

Popovic Itana
Sladi¢ Nenad
Kujundzic¢ Todor
Petkovi¢ Anna
Belojica Boris
Mojsejev Stefan
Vlaisavljevi¢ Dunja
Krgovi¢ Kristina
Kora¢ Helena
Stefanovi¢ Nikola
Ciri¢ Aleksa
Milici¢ Lazar
Geljo Julija
Nickovi¢ Pavle
Trnini¢ Mihajlo
Cicmil Anja

Veber Ana
Dragicevic¢ Andrija
Vranes llija
Petrovi¢ Ognjen
Stepanov Vuk
Stojsin Mihajlo
Paci¢ Gruja
Agbaba Lana
Milojkovic Vuk
Stanojevic Bogdan
Frenc Marina
Todorovi¢ Aleksej
Liber Kristian
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STG
LAP
KIK
KOS
VIC
DRI
Ccz
ROD
LAP
KOS
REK
Vol
AST
BOR

PUM
MRD
REK
SMC
FET
ENS
KIK
SIv
cz
KRU
Vo)
ROD
MLA
BTK
ZMA
cz
/o]
CLA
GS
SLA
SAJ
KIK
AST
MRD
RAD
VEG
GAL
REK
DIN
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Visnjevcanin Ivan
Marjanovic Petar
Dburié Filip
Lazarevic Stasa
Draskovi¢ Nikola
Cvijanovic Pavle
Krunié Lena
Ljubibrati¢ Nikola
Gigov Mario
Jovanovié Mihajlo
Markovic¢ Dusan
Kelebuda Lazar
Barbes Nikolas
Malica Mateja
Milicevi¢ Vuk
Mijovi¢ Monika
Koci¢ Porde
Mikriukova Daria
Salijevic Aleksa
Novakovi¢ Nevena
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2010
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2009
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2011
2010
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VO
ZMA
PUM
ROD
ROD
ROD
PUM
cz
CAR
CAR
MLA
MLA
DIN
MLA
KIK
TPC
Smc
ENS
CAR
DIN
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